
CRITICS RAVE GEO VINO’S
CHILE PORTFOLIO

27 WINES 
SCORE 90+ 

POINTS

*future vintage APRIL 2024
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WA = The Wine Advocate  |  V = Vinous Media (formerly Stephen Tanzer’s Int’l Wine Cellar)  |  W&S  = Wine & Spirits  |   JS = James Suckling  |  WE = Wine Enthusiast  |  D = Descorchados by Patricio Tapia  |  TA = Tim Atkin |  DWA = Decanter Wine Awards   

Sauvignon Blanc

Pinot Noir

Rosé

2022
2021
2020
2019
2022*
2021

92 D
90 V
92 D
91 TA

92 D
90 TA

90+ W&S

90 V
90 JS

previously Carmenere Cuvee Colchagua
Carmenere Terroir de Familia

Carmenere Los Lingues

Cabernet Sauvignon Los Lingues
S38 Cabernet Sauvignon

Sauvignon Gris
Microterroir

2021
2020

2022*

2021

2021
2020
2020
2021
2019

90 D
90 JS
97 DWA

91 JS

93 D
93 TA

93 D
93 JS
95 D

90 JS
90 WE

90 WE

90 WE

90 JS
93 JS

92 WE

92 WE

90 WS

92 V

91 JS

90 V

90 WE

Pinot Noir

Sauvignon Blanc

2020
2019
2022
2021

94 TA

94 TA

94 D
93 TA

94 D
92 V

92 V

91 JS
91 JS

91 WE

90 V
90 WE

90+ W&S

Lazuli

Cabernet Sauvignon

2019
2018
2019
2018

96 TA

96 TA

92 TA

92 D

96 D
94 V
90 V
91 WA

95 V

90 TA

92 WE

90 V

Carmenere - Syrah

Sauvignon Blanc

Pedro Ximenez

2019
2017
2021
2020
2023*
2020

90 WA

90 WA

90+ W&S

90 WA

90 JS
90 WA

90 V

Chardonnay

Pinot Noir
Brut Nature

2022*
2021
2021
2019

96 TA

94 D
93 TA

92 TA

93 V
92 V
92 V
91 WE

93 JS

*GOLD MEDAL

Canto Sur

Cabernet Sauvignon
Pais Viejo

Pais Salvaje

Pais Salvaje Blanco

2021
2020

2018
2022
2021
2022
2021
2022

92 TA

96 DWA

92 TA

91 V
92 V
92 TA

92 TA

92 D

90 V
92 TA

91 V
90 D
91 TA

92 V
92 D

91 WA

90 W&S

91 V

90 V

Bravado

Facundo

VIGNO

2019*
2018
2018
2017
2017*
2016

92 JS
93 TA

94 V
95 TA

94 JS
95+ WA

91 V
93 W&S 

94 JS
92+ WA

94 WA

94 JS

91 TA

91 V
93 TA

92 V
92 D
94 TA

90 D
90 WA

93 D

91 TA

92 V
91 V
91 W&S

*BEST BUY

*BEST BUY

*HIDDEN GEM

*BEST BUY

*BEST IN
SHOW

*#94 TOP 100 WINE

*#62 TOP 100


